Star Cup

07/02/2026 Tokyo

tem 15. 22 TFAINA -T2 X2 8—F

Rank Number Name 1 2 3 4 Total
56 R&IEE / KHRE JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 4

67 LWOBE /ET¥ JPN Japan
39 RAJIMEE /WAEL JPN Japan
86 RAEE EREEE JPN Japan
50 ®iLtE / FEHFE JPN Japan
92 lLIFE A / BIEHAFA JPN Japan

12
17
19
24

o g A WON =
o g b~ W N
D~ W N
oo g b~ W N
o g~ W N

Adjudicators
A. Hirofumi Amano - Japan B. Ayumi Suzuki - Japan C. Daisuke Masuda - Japan D. Yuki Shinoda - Japan
E. Benedetto Ferruggia - Italy

Waltz Place

39
50
56
67
86
92

o a N = » w|>
oM w2 o N |
o AN =2 0o w0
o N =~ b~ w|g
oM w2 oM

O AN =2 O W

Tango Place
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V.Waltz Place
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Q.Step Place
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Scrutineer: Stefan Green Majority: Dance = 3 / Event = 11 07/02/2026
Chairman: Stefan Green www.dancescorelive.com Version A19 8-1-11
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